
     
 

7th GRADE TRACK SCHEDULE 2018 

DATE  DAY  MEET   PLACE  TIME 

March 6  Tuesday  North/South Meet Cabot   3:30 pm 

March 12  Monday  Heber Relays  Heber Springs  3:30 pm 

April 2  Monday  Vilonia Relays  Vilonia   3:30 pm 

April 9  Monday  Beebe Relays  Beebe     3:30 pm 

April 16  Monday  Cabot Relays  Cabot   3:30 pm 

 

8th/9th GRADE TRACK SCHEDULE 2018 

DATE  DAY  MEET   PLACE  TIME 

March 6  Tuesday  North/South Meet Cabot    3:30 pm 

March 13   Tuesday  Heber Relays  Heber Springs  3:30 pm 

March 27  Tuesday  Heber Relays  Heber Springs  3:30 pm 

April 5  Thursday  Cabot Relays  Cabot            3:30 pm 

April 10  Tuesday  Beebe Relays  Beebe    3:30 pm 

April 12  Thursday  Conway Relays  Conway   3:30 pm 

April 19  Thursday  Conference Meet  Russellville   3:30 pm  


